TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE
EXTENSION

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:05 pm

6:50 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

West Region - Feral Hog Seminar

“Coping with Feral Hogs”
Thursday October 12, 2023

Log-in to Zoom Meeting
Registration/ CEU Sign-up
Welcome and Introduction
Robert Pritz — Regional Program Leader
Ag & Natural Resources, West Region, Districts 6 & 7

Feral Hog Management.
Mikayla Killam, AgriLife Extension Wildlife Program Specialist

Q & A from Session 1

Break/ Local Resource Review
Local County Extension Agents

New Fronts in the Battle with Feral Hogs
John Tomecek, AgriLife Extension Wildlife Specialist

Q & A from Session 2

Adjourn



