

West Region – Feral Hog Seminar "Coping with Feral Hogs"

Thursday October 12, 2023

5:00 pm	Log-in to Zoom Meeting
5:30 pm	Registration/ CEU Sign-up
6:00 pm	Welcome and Introduction Robert Pritz – Regional Program Leader Ag & Natural Resources, West Region, Districts 6 & 7
6:05 pm	Feral Hog Management. Mikayla Killam, AgriLife Extension Wildlife Program Specialist
6:50 pm	Q & A from Session 1
7:00 pm	Break/ Local Resource Review Local County Extension Agents
7:15 pm	New Fronts in the Battle with Feral Hogs John Tomeček, AgriLife Extension Wildlife Specialist
8:15 pm	Q & A from Session 2
8:30 pm	Adjourn